Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr [Start Stop] | Apr 2011
NICE FIRST TIME CAR ,KEENLY PRICED

Good all round wee car ,economical ,cheap tax ,car will come
serviced ,full years mot ,3 months warranty

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 4 speed ventilation
system/recirculating mode, ABS/EBD, Auxilliary 12V power
socket, Body colour bumpers, Driver and passenger airbags,
Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric front windows, Front
passenger underseat box, Height adjustable drivers seat, Isofix
child seat preparation, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player,
Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Side airbags, Space
saver spare wheel, Window airbags

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

172 Whitewell road, Newtownabbey, BT36 7ep
ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 07554722222 | ANTRIM ROAD AUTOS: 028 9508 3646

£2,995

75680
Petrol
Manual
Blue

1242

113

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
5U
SV11TXB

3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

49.6MPG

65.7MPG

58.9MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP



