

## Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr [Start Stop] | Apr 2011

NICE FIRST TIME CAR ,KEENLY PRICED

**£2,995**



Good all round wee car ,economical ,cheap tax ,car will come serviced ,full years mot ,3 months warranty

### Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 4 speed ventilation system/recirculating mode, ABS/EBD, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric front windows, Front passenger underseat box, Height adjustable drivers seat, Isofix child seat preparation, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Remote central locking, Seatback pockets, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Window airbags

<b>Miles:</b>	75680
<b>Fuel Type:</b>	Petrol
<b>Transmission:</b>	Manual
<b>Colour:</b>	Blue
<b>Engine Size:</b>	1242
<b>CO2 Emission:</b>	113
<b>Tax Band:</b>	C (£35 p/a)
<b>Body Style:</b>	Hatchback
<b>Insurance group:</b>	5U
<b>Reg:</b>	SV11TXB

### Technical Specs

#### DIMENSIONS

<b>Length:</b>	3546mm
<b>Width:</b>	1627mm
<b>Height:</b>	1488mm
<b>Seats:</b>	4
<b>Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):</b>	185L

#### PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

<b>Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):</b>	49.6MPG
<b>Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):</b>	65.7MPG
<b>Fuel Consum. (Combined):</b>	58.9MPG
<b>Fuel Tank Capacity:</b>	35L
<b>Number Of Gears:</b>	5 SPEED
<b>Top Speed:</b>	99MPH
<b>Acceleration 0-100 km/h:</b>	12.9s
<b>Engine Power BHP:</b>	68.4BHP